Catellani & Smith
Collection: Eco-Logic Light - 2008-2012
LIGHT STICK Terra
Standing lamp
Materials
burnished metal base,
nickel-plated copper stick.
LED
6x1W,
Neutral White (4100 °K): 660 lm,
Warm White (2800 °K): 540 lm.
10x1W,
Neutral White (4100 °K): 1100 lm,
Warm White (2800 °K): 900 lm.
Power Supply
voltage 6 LED 230V, voltage 10 LED
110V-240V,
rated output 6W or 10W 350 mA.
Driver included, dimmer (D3).
Dimensions
Ø base 8x8 cm, H 183 cm.
Order code
6 LED
ECLST01 neutral white
ECLST02 warm white
10 LED
ECLST1001 neutral white
ECLST1002 warm white
Registered Community Model.